ART. A300
CABINET

WITH 2 DRAWERS, SLIDE ON BALL BEARING WITH LOCKING DEVICE.

Cabinet dimensions
Steel thickness
Internal shelves
Maximum capacity
Shelf capacity

Net weight

Packaging dimensions
Gross weight

EAN Code

1000 x 460 x 1000h mm
1 mm

2

150 kg

25 kg

62 kg

1070x530x1070 h mm
63,50 kg
8012667263058
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